

## **Change Order**

PROJECT (Name and address):	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001	OWNER:
14.181 - Randolph Shongum School Roof Replacement	DATE: 6/6/2015	ARCHITECT:
Shongum Elementary School		CONTRACTOR:
9 Arrow Place Randolph, NJ		FIELD:
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 14.181	OTHER:
GL Group Inc	CONTRACT DATE: April 26, 2015	
140 Hamburg Turnpike Bloomingdale, NJ 07403	CONTRACT FOR: Roofing/General Construction	

## THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives) .....\$56,000.00 ACM Removal at Roof Perimeter ..... Asbestos Containing Material: Shongum Roof - Gravel Flashing, Wall Flashing, Curbs and Pipe Penetrations - 3,000sf Credit Allowance. - (\$30,000.00)

NET TOTAL	\$26,000.00	
The original Contract Sum was	\$	922,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders	\$	0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was	\$	922,000.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of	\$	26,000.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be	\$	948,000.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is August 15, 2014

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

## NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT. CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Solutions Architecture ARCHITECT (Firm name)	GL Group Inc CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	Randolph Twp. Board of Education OWNER (Firm name)
81 Clay Street, 2nd Fl. Ste. 2, Newark, NJ 07104	140 Hamburg Turnpike, Bloomingdale, NJ 07403	, 25 Schoolhouse Road, Randolph, NJ 08876
ADDRESS	ADDRESS AT M	ADDRESS
BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)
Frank A. Messineo, AIA	Michael B. Solakov	Gerald Eckert
(Typed name)	(Typed name)	(Typed name)
6/6/2015	6/9/2015	
DATE	DATE	DATE

AIA Document G701 72 - 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® And Document Grot "- 2001. Copyngint © 19/9, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyngint Law and International Treatles. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of the AlA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA software at 12:55:32 on 06/09/2015 under Order No.9369864112\_1 which expires on 06/29/2015, and is not for resale. User Notes: (1161390185)

1